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Группа No 1    10:00    дорожка No  1

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ИВАНОВ Александр МОС  2  2  V  V  4 0,400 -1 18 4

ТРОШИН Иван МОС  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 20 25 1

БОЛДИНОВ Алексей МОС  V  1  V  V  3 0,600 3 19 3

КОБЗЕВ Андрей МОС  3  0  2  3  0 0,000 -17 8 6

ВОРОШНИН Владислав МОС  1  1  2  V  2 0,200 -12 11 5

МОШКУНОВ Илья МОС  V  1  V  V  V 0,800 7 21 2

Группа No 2    10:00    дорожка No  2

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
САФРАЗБЕКЯН Леон МОС  V  V  V  1  V 0,800 8 21 2

БАХТИН Максим МОС  4 V4  1  V  V 0,600 3 19 4

ДУБРОВИН Никита МОС  0  3  0  3  3 0,000 -15 9 6

КАДЫРОВ Алым МОС  3  V  V  V  V 0,800 14 23 1

ЯВКИН Кирилл МОС  V  2  V  2  V 0,600 4 19 3

ЗЕЛЕНИН Никита МОС  1  1  V  1  1 0,200 -14 9 5

Группа No 3    10:00    дорожка No  3

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
БОЙКОВ Андрей МОС  0  V  0  4 0,250 -9 9 4

ДАНИЛИЧЕВ Игнат МОС  V  V  V  V 1,000 15 20 1

ВОЛОВ Владимир МОС  3  2  2  1 0,000 -12 8 5

ЕРМАКОВ Артем МОС  V  3  V  2 0,500 3 15 3

СМИРНОВ Николай МОС  V  0  V  V 0,750 3 15 2

Группа No 4    10:00    дорожка No  4

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
БОВТ Никита МОС  V  V  V  V 1,000 10 20 1

ГАФАРОВ Максим МОС  1  0  V  4 0,250 -6 10 4

ГАЛИМОВ Артур МОС  2 V2  V  1 0,500 -3 10 3

ПОЛТАВСКИЙ-УГОЛЬНИКОВ Андре МОС  3  4  3  2 0,000 -8 12 5

ЧЕРНЯК Илья МОС  4  V  V  V 0,750 7 19 2
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ТРОШИН Иван МОС 1,000 20 25 квалифицирован
2 ДАНИЛИЧЕВ Игнат МОС 1,000 15 20 квалифицирован
3 БОВТ Никита МОС 1,000 10 20 квалифицирован
4 КАДЫРОВ Алым МОС 0,800 14 23 квалифицирован
5 САФРАЗБЕКЯН Леон МОС 0,800 8 21 квалифицирован
6 МОШКУНОВ Илья МОС 0,800 7 21 квалифицирован
7 ЧЕРНЯК Илья МОС 0,750 7 19 квалифицирован
8 СМИРНОВ Николай МОС 0,750 3 15 квалифицирован
9 ЯВКИН Кирилл МОС 0,600 4 19 квалифицирован

10 БАХТИН Максим МОС 0,600 3 19 квалифицирован
10 БОЛДИНОВ Алексей МОС 0,600 3 19 квалифицирован
12 ЕРМАКОВ Артем МОС 0,500 3 15 квалифицирован
13 ГАЛИМОВ Артур МОС 0,500 -3 10 квалифицирован
14 ИВАНОВ Александр МОС 0,400 -1 18 квалифицирован
15 ГАФАРОВ Максим МОС 0,250 -6 10 квалифицирован
16 БОЙКОВ Андрей МОС 0,250 -9 9 квалифицирован
17 ВОРОШНИН Владислав МОС 0,200 -12 11 выбывший
18 ЗЕЛЕНИН Никита МОС 0,200 -14 9 выбывший
19 ПОЛТАВСКИЙ-УГОЛЬНИКОВ Андрей МОС 0,000 -8 12 выбывший
20 ВОЛОВ Владимир МОС 0,000 -12 8 выбывший
21 ДУБРОВИН Никита МОС 0,000 -15 9 выбывший
22 КОБЗЕВ Андрей МОС 0,000 -17 8 выбывший
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